p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE
SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ..;.;.
TIME PRACTICE 2 12/4/2025 10:30 . . . .

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:29:08 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
9 1:29.378 -0.054 42.725 46.653
(110) KOLLAROS PANAGIOTIS 10 1:29.309 -0.069 42.369 46.940
1 1:37.079 46.329 11 1:33.858 +4.549 45.545 48.313
2 1:27.527 -9.552 41.750 45.777 12 1:29.846 -4.012 42.842 47.004
p3 2:22.975 +55.448 42.329 13 1:29.901 +0.055 42.712 47.189
4 1:41.756 -41.219 45.287
5 1:27.622 -14.134 41.597 46.025 (9) RUMEN DIMITROV
6 1:29.648 +2.026 42.217 47.431 1 1:35.511 48.142
7 1:28.372 -1.276 42.307 46.065 2 1:29.815 -5.696 42.043 47.772
8 1:26.872 -1.500 41.392 45.480 3 1:33.571 +3.756 44.637 48.934
9 1:26.754 -0.118 41.362 45.392 4 1:31.539 -2.032 43.767 47.772
10 1:28.182 +1.428 42.465 45.717 5 1:31.731 +0.192 44.215 47.516
11 1:26.640 -1.542 41.169 45.471 p6 2:07.837 +36.106 43.343
7 1:31.535 -36.302 46.225

(58) CAN BASAR

1 1:36.380 48.466 (30) DUMITRU DRAGOS PETRE
2 1:36.088 -0.292 43.014 53.074 1 1:36.790 48.549
3 1:29.213 -6.875 42.339 46.874 2 1:32.671 -4.119 43.214 49.457
4 1:28.625 -0.588 42.005 46.620 3 1:30.707 -1.964 43.134 47.573
5 1:28.621 -0.004 42.163 46.458 4 1:29.979 -0.728 42.604 47.375
6 1:28.712 +0.091 42.010 46.702 5 1:29.830 -0.149 42.633 47.197
7 1:29.020 +0.308 42.153 46.867 6 1:30.314 +0.484 43.113 47.201
8 1:29.054 +0.034 42.718 46.336 7 1:30.268 -0.046 42.749 47.519
9 1:28.413 -0.641 42.226 46.187 8 1:31.193 +0.925 44.290 46.903
10 1:28.106 -0.307 41.923 46.183
11 1:39.140 +11.034 48.511 50.629 (19) MARTIN NAYDENOV
pi 1:57.166
(93) DANILA ANDREI 2 1:40.694 -16.472 51.540
1 1:34.460 47.546 3 1:33.093 -7.601 44.374 48.719
2 1:31.146 -3.314 42.676 48.470 4 1:32.038 -1.055 43.488 48.550
3 1:30.876 -0.270 43.009 47.867 5 1:31.220 -0.818 43.395 47.825
4 1:30.124 -0.752 42.685 47.439 p6 3:30.150  +1:58.930 43.604
5 1:28.348 -1.776 42.180 46.168
6 1:28.464 +0.116 42.095 46.369 (22) OGUZ TASHAN
7 1:28.740 +0.276 42.145 46.595 1 1:40.320 50.203
p8 2:58.385  +1:29.645 42.802 2 1:33.731 -6.589 44.418 49.313
9 1:37.400  -1:20.985 47.532 3 1:33.375 -0.356 44.288 49.087
10 1:29.134 -8.266 42.450 46.684 4 1:32.401 -0.974 43.965 48.436
11 1:29.940 +0.806 42.275 47.665 5 1:31.545 -0.856 43.683 47.862
12 1:28.794 -1.146 42.220 46.574 6 1:31.668 +0.123 43.442 48.226
p7 2:48.065 +1:16.397 44151
(244) COSKUN ALP 8 2:05.833 -42.232 59.819
1 1:36.893 48.419
2 1:30.845 -6.048 43.425 47.420 (18) LENKOVA JULIETA
3 1:30.108 -0.737 43.323 46.785 1 1:45.045 48.214
4 1:29.476 -0.632 42.495 46.981 2 1:33.118 -11.927 44.653 48.465
5 1:29.009 -0.467 42.474 46.535 3 1:31.835 -1.283 44.279 47.556
6 1:29.967 +0.958 42.650 47.317 4 1:32.664 +0.829 44.798 47.866
7 1:30.290 +0.323 43.168 47122 5 1:33.474 +0.810 44.012 49.462
8 1:29.432 -0.858 42.705 46.727
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
Timekeeper SERRES - -
—— L] s-ttmmg.com.
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IBMU AMOTOE
SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 2 12/4/2025 10:30 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:29:08
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(121) EPURE FLORENTINA DEMISA
1 1:41.260 50.715
2 1:35.954 -5.306 45.917 50.037
3 1:35.624 -0.330 46.136 49.488
4 1:34.191 -1.433 44.958 49.233
5 1:34.387 +0.196 44.965 49.422
6 1:34.053 -0.334 44.533 49.520
7 1:33.383 -0.670 44.363 49.020
(12) STAN STEFAN
1 1:39.710 49.761
2 1:34.693 -5.017 44.790 49.903
3 1:34.304 -0.389 45.228 49.076
4 1:36.112 +1.808 46.202 49.910
5 1:35.482 -0.630 45.544 49.938
6 1:35.439 -0.043 45.348 50.091
7 1:57.791 +22.352 56.215 1:01.576
8 1:35.719 -22.072 45.905 49.814
9 1:48.806 +13.087 54.170 54.636
10 1:35.678 -13.128 45.459 50.219
11 1:36.670 +0.992 46.584 50.086
12 1:35.297 -1.373 45.222 50.075
(228) DEMIR OZMEK
1 1:54.246 56.188
2 1:41.031 -13.215 48.217 52.814
3 1:38.807 -2.224 47.480 51.327
4 1:43.851 +5.044 48.648 55.203
(404) ISHAK DEMIR DONMEZ
1 2:01.412 55.374
2 1:45.165 -16.247 50.718 54.447
p3 2:13.399 +28.234 49.563
4 1:55.857 -17.542 53.482
p5 4:26.165  +2:30.308 1:22.232
6 1:51.640 -2:34.525 54.836
7 1:42.768 -8.872 49.482 53.286
8 1:42.596 -0.172 49.225 53.371
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
Timekeeper SERRES - -
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